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At Account(able), we work with clients in building their wealth and investment portfolios. One common method of this 
is for clients to borrow to invest in rental properties, and claim on negative gearing. Cash flow is one of the most 
important issues to consider when negative gearing occurs – allow Account(able) to provide to you a 10 year cash 
flow forecast and meeting to discuss how a negative geared rental property will affect your cash flow. Important 
issues that will be discussed are:

We highly recommend all clients to undertake this forecast before they purchase a property, so they can take into 
consideration the future cash flow affects before they purchase an investment property, and avoid costly mistakes 
and stressful cash flow issues.  Below is a small preview of the report we will calculate you with.

Annual Details

1. Rental income; 
2. Interest costs; 
3. Depreciation; 
4. Tax minimisation and maximum expense claim; 
5. Potential property growth;
6. Importance of capital growth being more than cash flow loss when negative gearing.
 

YEAR YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3
Income
Expenses
Interest Rate %
Interest
Rates
Water
Insurance
Commission
Depreciation
Capital Allowance
Maintenance
Yearly Cost/Tax Deduction
Ownership %                   100%
Less Tax Saving @          31.5%
Yearly Cost After Tax
Out Of Pocket Yearly Cost

15,600

7.0%
23,805
1,000
500
300
1,092
2,000
3,750
500
17,347
17,347
5,464
11,883
$6,133

16,068

7.0%
23,805
1,000
525
315
1,125
1,600
3,750
525
16,627
16,627
5,237
11,389
$6,039

16,550

7.0%
23,805
1,003
551
331
1,159
1,280
3,750
551
15,979
15,979
5,033
10,946
$5,916

Property Value

Increase In Value      6.0%

344,500

19,500

365,170

20,670

387,080

20,046

Cost
Plus Stamp Duty
Legal Fees

Plus Setup Costs

$ 325,000
$ 14,570
$ 500
$ 340,070
$ 0

The value of this report, rental property issues report and meeting with a partner is $500+GST 
- Speak to Account(able) to help you build your property portfolio. 

Disclaimer: This information has been prepared as information for clients of Account(able) Accountants only. While every effort has been made to ensure that the 
information contained in this information is free from error and/or omissions, no responsibility can be accepted by Account(able) Accountants. Clients should not act 
solely on the basis of the material contained in this Information Sheet, due to changes that can occur in legislation and their personal circumstances. Items herein are 
general comments only and do not constitute or convey advice per se. We recommend that you seek our formal advice before acting in any of the areas.This information 
sheet is issued as a helpful guide to Account(able) Accountants’ clients for their private information, and not be made available to any person without our prior approval.


