

RENTAL PROPERTY CASH FLOW REPORT

Rental property cash flow report

At Account(able), we work with clients in building their wealth and investment portfolios. One common method of this is for clients to borrow to invest in rental properties, and claim on negative gearing. Cash flow is one of the most important issues to consider when negative gearing occurs – allow Account(able) to provide to you a 10 year cash flow forecast and meeting to discuss how a negative geared rental property will affect your cash flow. Important issues that will be discussed are:

- 1. Rental income:
- 2. Interest costs:
- 3. Depreciation;
- 4. Tax minimisation and maximum expense claim;
- 5. Potential property growth;
- 6. Importance of capital growth being more than cash flow loss when negative gearing.

We highly recommend all clients to undertake this forecast before they purchase a property, so they can take into consideration the future cash flow affects before they purchase an investment property, and avoid costly mistakes and stressful cash flow issues. Below is a small preview of the report we will calculate you with.

Cost	\$ 325,000		
Plus Stamp Duty	\$ 14,570		
Legal Fees	\$ 500		
	\$ 340,070		
Plus Setup Costs	\$0		

Annual Details

YEAR	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	
Income	15,600	16,068	16,550	
Expenses				
Interest Rate %	7.0%	7.0%	7.0%	
Interest	23,805	23,805	23,805	
Rates	1,000	1,000	1,003	
Water	500	525	551	
Insurance	300	315	331	
Commission	1,092	1,125	1,159	
Depreciation	2,000	1,600	1,280	
Capital Allowance	3,750	3,750	3,750	
Maintenance	500	525	551	
Yearly Cost/Tax Deduction	17,347	16,627	15,979	
Ownership % 100%	17,347	16,627	15,979	
Less Tax Saving @ 31.5%	5,464	5,237	5,033	
Yearly Cost After Tax	11,883	11,389	10,946	
Out Of Pocket Yearly Cost	\$6,133	\$6,039	\$5,916	
Property Value	344,500	365,170	387,080	
Increase In Value 6.0%	19,500	20,670	20,046	

The value of this report, rental property issues report and meeting with a partner is \$500+GST

Disclaimer: This information has been prepared as information for clients of Account(able) Accountants only. While every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this information is free from error and/or omissions, no responsibility can be accepted by Account(able) Accountants. Clients should not act solely on the basis of the material contained in this Information Sheet, due to changes that can occur in legislation and their personal circumstances. Items herein are general comments only and do not constitute or convey advice per se. We recommend that you seek our formal advice before acting in any of the areas. This information sheet is issued as a helpful guide to Account(able) Accountants' clients for their private information, and not be made available to any person without our prior approval.

⁻ Speak to Account(able) to help you build your property portfolio.